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Name Position Department E-­‐mail
Timothy	
  Mack Senior	
  Principal	
  Scientist Non-­‐clinical	
  DMPK tmack@celgene.com

Eva	
  Rubio-­‐Marrero Scientist	
  I,	
  Cell	
  Line	
  Development Biologics erubiomarrero@celgene.com
Jenny	
  Shrestha Engineer	
  I,	
  Biol.	
  Manufacturing Biologics jshrestha@celgene.com
Renea	
  Faulknor Manager Global	
  Regulatory rfaulkner@celgene.com

Zhen	
  Li QC	
  Scientist Cell	
  Therapy zhenli@celgene.com
Yu	
  (Ray)	
  Wang Scientist	
  II,	
  Drug	
  Prod	
  Dev Biologics yuwang1@celgene.com
Jessica	
  Waller Scientist	
  I,	
  Downstream Biologics jwaller@celgene.com

Jonathan	
  Romero Director,	
  Manufacturing	
  Drug	
  Substance Biologics jromero@celgene.com
Pankaj	
  Paranjpe Director,	
  Manufacturing	
  Drug	
  Product Biologics paparanjpe@celgene.com

Dan	
  Huang Associate	
  Director,	
  Cell	
  Line	
  Development Biologics dahuang@celgene.com
Ji	
  Zheng Associate	
  Director,	
  Downstream	
  Process Biologics jzheng1@celgene.com

Matthew	
  Schwartz Associate	
  Director,	
  Upstream	
  Process Biologics mschwartz@celgene.com
Siddhart	
  Advant Exec.	
  Director,	
  Clinical	
  Manufacturing Biologics sadvant@celgene.com

Erik	
  Jin Device	
  Engineering Biologics yujin@celgene.com
Dan	
  Lamont Sr	
  Director,	
  Device	
  and	
  Prod	
  Dev Biologics dlamont@celgene.com

Vishal	
  Nashine Associate	
  Director,	
  Drug	
  Prod	
  Dev Biologics vnashine@celgene.com
Ramji	
  Krishnan Sr	
  Director,	
  MS&T Biologics rkrishnan@celgene.com


